LS GEG35ES-2RS plain bearings
LS GEG35ES-2RS plain bearings Needs Analysis , Manufacturing
Service 35x100x78.8 Size (mm) . Get Your 100 Outer Diameter
(mm) Free.
Size (mm) 35x100x78.8
Bore Diameter (mm) 35
Outer Diameter (mm) 100
Width (mm) 78.8
d2 35 mm
D 100 mm
T 78.8 mm
T1 47.9 mm
T2 51.5 mm
d3 100 mm
r min. 1.1 mm
r1 min. 0.6 mm
A 23.5 mm
B 17 mm
C 12.5 mm
D1 47 mm
D2 72 mm
D3 105 mm
R 80 mm
da min. 45 mm
Da max. 72 mm
ra max. 1 mm
rb max. 0.6 mm
Weight 3.42 Kg
Basic dynamic load rating (C) 130 kN
Basic static load rating (C0) 242 kN
(Grease) Lubrication Speed 1500 r/min